126
Radiation Protection
Boxes and Pipette Shields
Beta and Gamma tip boxes
Pipette Shields
Available for either Beta or Gamma radiation protection, these boxes have a hinged lid
with a central hole/slot also covered by a smaller hinged lid. The central hole/slot
reduces the exposure to radiation during pipetting procedures. Models are available for
single or multi-tip disposal. Convenient disposable heavy-duty plastic bags are
available.
These specifically designed pipette shields fit snugly on the pipette shaft. This protects
the hand during the dispensing sequence and enables the user to dispense safely into
small and narrow neck containers. Two types of shields are manufactured which fit
either Gilson or Biohit pipettes.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Tip box-15, Beta (2L capacity) use waste bags RPP-BAG17 RPP-B15SC
Tip box-15, Gamma (2L capacity) use waste bags RPP-BAG17 RPP-GB15SC
Multi-tip box-15, Beta (2L capacity) use waste bags RPP-BAG17 RPP-B15SCMC
Multi-tip box-15, Gamma (2L capacity) use waste bags RPP-BAG17 RPP-GB15SCMC
Tip box-32, Beta (5.5L capacity) use waste bags RPP-BAG35 RPP-B32SC
ORDERING INFORMATION
Pipette shield, Beta - P20/100, fits Gilson pipettes P20 and P100 RPP-PSG20/100
Pipette shield, Gamma - P20/100, fits Gilson pipettes P20 and P100 RPP-GPSG20/100
Pipette shield, Beta - P200, fits Gilson pipettes P200 RPP-PSG200
Pipette shield, Gamma - P200, fits Gilson pipettes P200 RPP-GPSG200
Pipette shield, Beta - P1000, fits Gilson pipettes P1000 RPP-PSG1000
Pipette shield, Gamma - P1000, fits Gilson pipettes P1000 RPP-GPSG1000
Pipette shield, Beta - PS200, fits Biohit pipettes up to 200µl RPP-PS200
Pipette shield, Gamma - PS200, fits Biohit pipettes up to 200µl RPP-GPS200
Pipette shield, Beta - PS1000, fits Biohit pipettes up to 1000 µl RPP-PS1000
Pipette shield, Gamma - PS1000, fits Biohit pipettes up to 1000µl RPP-GPS1000
Pipette shield, Beta - PS5000, fits Biohit pipettes up to 1-5ml RPP-PS5000
Pipette shield, Gamma - PS5000, fits Biohit pipettes up to 1-5ml RPP-GPS5000
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Material Beta 10mm acrylic Dimensions
Gamma 12mm lead acrylic (H x W x D)
2L RPP-B15SC Ext 150 x 150 x 150mm
Int 130 x 130 x130mm
2L RPP-GB15SC Ext 150 x 150 x 150mm
Int 126 x 126 x 126mm
5.5L RPP-B32SC Ext 350 x 150 x 150mm
Int 330 x 130 x 130mm
• For the disposal of used pipette tips
- additional hole/cover reduces
exposure.
• Small and large models
• Waste bags available for easy
removal of contents
• Multi-tip boxes feature a slot in the
lid, to allow disposal of tips from a
multi-channel pipette
• Hand protection when pipetting
• For use with Pipetman®
• Convenient to use